2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TORPOZNAN 1oR POMAR" TOR POZNAR

WMMP+PP 2 Sport 600-R 600-SST 600 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 94 BEZULSKI M. - Yamaha R6 1367“1?1 2 1:41.303 11:00:49.351 11 1:40.467 11:16:37.681
1 1.41.906 10:51:52.988 3 1:40.343 11:02:29.694 12 1:41.324 11:18:19.005
2 1:40.792 10:53:33.780 4 1:40.216 11:04:09.910
5 138214 10:55:11.994 5 1:40271 11:05:50.181  Po. 7 - # 65 MURAWSKI T. - Yamaha R6 o5 ora
a 1:37.151 10:56:49.145 6 1:46.817 11:07:36.998 1 1:45.658 10:50:48.806
5 1:51.230 10:58:40.375 7 2:53.935 11:10:30.933 2 1:44.352 10:52:33.158
8 1:40.630 11:12:11.563 3 1:43.407 10:54:16.565
Po. 2 - # 92 NAWOJSKI K. - Triumph Daytona , o) ass 9 1:42.343 11:13:53.906 5 TR OB
1 1:46.930 10:51:51.524 10 1:43.177 11:15:37.083 5 1:43.502 10:57:43.399
2 4:16.158 10:56:07.682 11 1:41.064 11:17:18.147 6 1:42.148 10:59:25.547
3 1:40.357 10:57:48.039 7 1:56.602 11:01:22.149
4 1:39.640 10:59:27.679  Po. 5 - # 131 CABALA B. - Yamaha R6 05160 8 4:31.387 11:05:53.536
5 1:52.232 11:01:19.911 1 1:43.363 10:54:50.250 9 1:42.227 11:07:35.763
6 4:01.552 11:05:21.463 2 1:42.247 10:56:32.497 10 1:41.787 11:09:17.550
7 1.42.116 11:07:03.579 3 1:41.450 10:58:13.947 11 1:42.574 11:11:00.124
3 1.40.815 11:08:44.394 4 1:40.981 10:59:54.928 12 1:41.603 11:12:41.727
9 1:39.943 11:10:24.337 5 1:40.730 11:01:35.658 13 1:41.079 11:14:22.806
10 1.41.271 11:12:05.608 6 1:42.996 11:03:18.654 14 2:04.565 11:16:27.371
11 2:06.446 11:14:12.054 7 1:41.093 11:04:59.747
8 1:47.367 11:06:47.114  Po. 8 - # 81 CHOMICZ J. - Yamaha R6 n (D)Tgslt
Po. 3 - # 77 URMONAS M. - Yamaha R6 onans 9 6:42.542 11:13:29.656 ! 1:42.774 10:54:49.071
1 1:41.599 10:52:04.517 10 1:41.321 11:15:10.977 2 1:42.173 10:56:31.244
2 1:42.481 10:53:46.998 11 1:40.311 11:16:51.288 3 2:02.985 10:58:34.229
3 1:47.860 10:55:34.858 12 1:40.719 11:18:32.007 4 5:18.367 11:03:52.596
4 2:52.017 10:58:26.875 5 1:45.581 11:05:38.177
5 1:40.837 11:00:07.712  Po. 6 - #41 ZALAS R. - Kawasaki ZX6R c039rs 6 141718 11:07:19.895
6 1:39.893 11:01:47.605 1 1:43.497 10:52:57.202 7 1:44.885 11:09:04.780
7 1.40.062 11:03:27.667 2 1:43.801 10:54:41.003 8 1:41.282 11:10:46.062
3 1.41.724 11:05:09.391 3 1:42.079 10:56:23.082 9 1:41.403 11:12:27.465
9 1:40.060 11:06:49.451 4 1:41.143 10:58:04.225 10 2:13.065 11:14:40.530
10 1.41.378 11:08:30.829 5 1:47.658 10:59:51.883 11 1:42.515 11:16:23.045
1 1:39.941 11:10:10.770 6 4:21.113 11:04:12.996 12 2:08.358 11:18:31.403
12 1:54.772 11:12:05.542 7 1:40.566 11:05:53.562
8 1:40.423 11:07:33.985
Po. 4 - # 95 JUSZCZAK M. - Yamaha R6 v o5 06s 9 1:45.564 11:09:19.549
1 1:41.756 10:59:08.048 10 5:37.665 11:14:57.214

Fastest lap: 1:37.151
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2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TORPOZNAN  1on posnax'  TOR POZNAR

WMMP+PP 2 Sport 600-R 600-SST 600 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 1 OSTROWSKI W. - Yamaha R6 o 11 1:47.663 11:11:44.063 3 1:42.963 10:56:25.862
1 1:46.232 10:52:39.435 4 1:42.864 10:58:08.726
2 142,288 10:54:21.723  Po. 12 - #96 JANCZYK J. - Yamaha R6 405300 5 1:47.187 10:59:55.913
3 1:41.684 10:56:03.407 1 1:47.100 10:53:13.491 6 5:26.285 11:05:22.198
4 1:51.433 10:57:54.840 2 1:45.286 10:54:58.777 7 1:43371 11:07:05.569
5 3:32.818 11:01:27.658 3 1:44.173 10:56:42.950 8 1:43.068 11:08:48.637
6 1:43.145 11:03:10.803 4 1:43.791 10:58:26.741 9 1:43.449 11:10:32.086
7 2:00.882 11:05:11.685 5 2:00.356 11:00:27.097 10 1:43.534 11:12:15.620
5 31201 11:03:38.298 11 1:46.883 11:14:02.503
Po. 10 - #88 MUSZYNSKI A. - YamahaR6 oy ave 7 1:44.985 11:05:23.283 12 1:57.319 11:15:59.822
1 1:48.483 10:51:55.187 8 1:42.491 11:07:05.774 13 1:43.213 11:17:43.035
2 1:44.635 10:53:39.822 9 1:43.151 11:08:48.925
3 1:44.520 10:55:24.342 10 1:44.072 11:1032.997  Po. 15 - # 99 SOKOLOWSKI M. - Yamaha R6  , o¢ coy
4 1:44.872 10:57:09.214 11 1:58.835 11:12:31.832 1 1:47.111 10:51:05.747
5 1:42.365 10:58:51.579 12 2:34.995 11:15:06.827 2 1:54.086 10:52:59.833
6 1:46.019 11:00:37.598 13 1:44.469 11:16:51.296 3 3:48.162 10:56:47.995
7 4:26.774 11:05:04.372 14 1:44.587 11:18:35.883 4 1:45.625 10:58:33.620
8 1:43.780 11:06:48.152 5 1:48.947 11:00:22.567
9 1:44.016 110832168  PO. 13- # 141 GADIAUSKAS J. - YamahaR6  , oc 713 6 1:45.905 11:02:08.472
10 1:43.566 11:10:15.734 1 1:45.380 10:52:10.298 7 1:53.759 11:04:02.231
11 1:43.449 11:11:59.183 2 1:45.357 10:53:55.655 8 4:07.901 11:08:10.132
12 1:42.99 11:13:42.179 3 1:45.336 10:55:40.991 9 1:45.590 11:09:55.722
13 1:42.627 11:15:24.806 4 1:46.240 10:57:27.231 10 1:43.891 11:11:39.613
14 1:41.727 11:17:06.533 > 1:56.566 10:59:23.797 11 1:44.705 11:13:24.318
5 4:31.826 11:03:55.623 12 1:43.848 11:15:08.166
Po. 11 - #23 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - Yamaha , 0y von 7 1:49.344 11:05:44.967 13 1:54.950 11:17:03.116
1 1:46.760 10:50:44.127 8 1:46.531 11:07:31.498
2 1:43.875 10:52:28.002 9 1:45.013 11:09:16.511
3 1:44.320 10:54:12.322 10 1:44.842 11:11:01.353
4 1:44.699 10:55:57.021 11 1:43.301 11:12:44.654
5 1:49.825 10:57:46.846 12 1:42.862 11:14:27.516
6 1:43.582 10:59:30.428 13 1:51.417 11:16:18.933
7 1:44.037 11:01:14.465
8 1:41.906 1102556371  Po. 18- #95 LALEWICZ M. - Kawasaki ZX6R  , oc 113
9 1:53.922 11:04:50.293 ! 1:44.458 10:52:58.899
10 5.06.107 11:09:56.400 2 1:44.000 10:54:42.899

Fastest lap: 1:37.151
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2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TORPOZNAN  1on posnax'  TOR POZNAR

WMMP+PP 2 Sport 600-R 600-SST 600 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 16 - # 13 MORAWSKI S. - Suzuki GSX-R , ¢ 193 _ 8 1:46.536 11:05:44.062
1 1:47.180 10:51:52.782  Po.19 - #29 MEODAWSKI K. - Triumph Dayt 3;*;‘2“;‘ 9 1:46.201 11:07:30.263
2 1:50.746 10:53:43.528 1 1:49.404 10:52:08.335 10 1:45.155 11:09:15.418
3 2:01.140 10:55:44.668 2 1:47.124 10:53:55.459 11 1:45.277 11:11:00.695
4 1:44.327 10:57:28.995 3 1:58.312 10:55:53.771 12 1:52.836 11:12:53.531
5 1:56.047 10:59:25.042 4 3:36.603 10:59:30.374
. 5.58.180 11.05:23.222 5 1:46.179 1101116553 Po.22- #113 ULKOWSKI G.-YamahaR6 o3 313
= P y— 6 1:44.775 11:03:01.328 1 1:49.581 10:51:54.303
g 1.46.282 11:08:53.376 7 1:46.297 11:04:47.625 2 1:48.134 10:53:42.437
. py— P T— 8 2:13.190 11:07:00.815 3 1:48.267 10:55:30.704
9 5:24.246 11:12:25.061 4 1:48.184 10:57:18.888
Po. 17 - # 3 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - Yamaha R6 g';legSGt 10 1:46.160 11:14:11.221 5 1:47.858 10:59:06.746
1 1.48.558 10:52:54.109 11 1:44.790 11:15:56.011 6 1:47.051 11:00:53.797
2 1.48.125 10:54:42.234 12 1:44.821 11:17:40.832 7 1:47.953 11:02:41.750
3 1:46.970 10:56:29.204 8 1:47.403 11:04:29.153
4 1:44.484 10:58:13.688  PO- 20 - # 67 MORAWSKI P. - Suzuki GSX-R B;fggslt 9 2:01.190 11:06:30.343
5 1:44.795 10:59:58.483 1 1:55.953 10:54:43.029 10 3:49.807 11:10:20.150
6 144971 11:01:43.454 2 5:03.630 10:59:46.659 1 1:45.364 11:12:05.514
7 1:50.570 11:03:34.024 3 1:49.212 11:01:35.871 12 1:45.995 11:13:51.509
3 6:05.530 11:09:39.554 4 1:47.729 11:03:23.600 13 1:46.139 11:15:37.648
9 1:44.347 11:11:23.901 > 1:48.083 11:05:11.683 14 1:46.354 11:17:24.002
10 1:44.672 11:13:08.573 6 1:47.405 11:06:59.088
11 1:49.516 11:14:58.089 7 1:46.664 11:08:45.752  Po. 23 - # 90 ZIECINA R. - Yamaha R6 + ggf.'(;izrg
8 1:45.780 11:10:31.532 1 1:49.612 10:51:04.838
Po. 18 - # 36 NOWAKOWSKI W. - Yamaha RE gl;fzﬁsf;t 9 1:56.125 11:12:27.657 2 1:48.408 10:52:53.246
1 1:48.200 10:51:52.311 10 3:16.715 11:15:44.372 3 1:48.689 10:54:41.935
2 1.46.092 10:53:38.403 11 1:44.952 11:17:29.324 4 1:46.171 10:56:28.106
3 1:50.739 10:55:29.142 5 1:58.664 10:58:26.770
4 2:56.152 10:58:25.204  Po- 21 - # 24 WRONIAK M. - Yamaha R6 +07.879 6 2:25.281 11:00:52.051
5 1:44.408 11:00:09.702 1 1:47.883 10:51:10.536
6 1.45.047 11:01:54.749 2 1:46.644 10:52:57.180
; pppmp— A p— 3 1:45.593 10:54:42.773
8 2:09.245 11:05:50.751 4 1:50.683 10:56:33.456
9 3:34.054 11:09:24.805 5 3:53.242 11:00:26.698
10 1:47.387 11:11:12.192 6 1:45.030 11:02:11.728
1 1:59.205 11:13:11 397 7 1:45.798 11:03:57.526

Fastest lap: 1:37.151
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2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TORPOZNAN  1on posnax'  TOR POZNAR

WMMP+PP 2 Sport 600-R 600-SST 600 - QUALIFICATION
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 24 - # 44 KUPKA K. - Suzuki GSX-R D 11 1:48.062 11:12:55.832 8 4:15.468 11:10:09.853
1 p— P —— 12 1:48.798 11:14:44.630 9 1:50.417 11:12:00.270
5 1:48.010 10:53:38.974 13 1:56.966 11:16:41.596 10 1:50.199 11:13:50.469
. HIRLER Ppp—— 11 1:50.080 11:15:40.549
4 2.06.539 1055731045  PO. 27 - #46 CIESIELSKI R. - Kawasaki ZX6R  , 30 avs 12 1:49.246 11:17:29.795
5 5.06.694 11:02:38.639 o CalRss Mol A
6 1:47.940 11:04:26.579 2 1:48.071 10:33:36.339  Po. 30 - # 53 KARCZ T. - Yamaha R6 L1673
; 146,275 1:06:12.854 3 1:47.726 10:55:24.065 1 1:53.324 10:53:28.956
. 153,953 11:08:06.807 4 1:50.919 10:57:14.984 2 1:53.994 10:55:22.950
. 153597 1110:00.404 5 2:03.887 10:59:18.871 3 1:54.659 10:57:17.609
0 502361 1112:02.765 6 9:48.939 11:09:07.810 4 2:11.824 10:59:29.433
" 322,507 1115095 362 7 1:47.904 11:10:55.714 5 10:39.747 11:10:09.180
i 159,919 1117095 981 8 1:48.821 11:12:44.535 6 1:55.862 11:12:05.042
9 1:48.704 11:14:33.239 7 2:20.807 11:14:25.849
Po. 25 - # 34 DRGAS R. - Yamaha R6 06958 10 1:48.499 11:16:21.738 _
1 153171 10:53.34.396 1 1:48.501 11:18:10239  Po.31-#27 BUDZYNSKA L - Suzuki GSX-R , >0 a5
2 1:48.815 10:55:23.211 1 1:57.765 10:53:19.937
3 152240 1055715451 PO 28~ # 58 KANAPECKAS I. - YamahaR6 11 eos 2 1:58.510 10:55:18.447
. 149,178 10:56:04.62 1 1:49.923 10:52:18.693 3 2:01.765 10:57:20.212
. 148697 11:00:53.396 2 1:48.849 10:54:07.542
. 149169 11:02:42.455 3 1:49.772 10:55:57.314
; 147,087 11:0829 582 4 1:50.288 10:57:47.602
. 148911 11:06:17 793 5 1:51.728 10:59:39.330
9 2:03.429 11:08:21.222 & T TR
7 1:49.367 11:03:17.809
Po. 26 - # 33 RAMANAUSKAS A. - Suzuki G) , 30150 8 1:58.183 11:05:15.992
1 1:52 288 10:51:07.549 9 437211 11:09:53.203
2 1:51.078 10:52:58.627
. Diff. First
3 1:48.082 10:54:46.709  Po.29 - # 18 BIELAS M. - Triumph Daytona 6 12.095
4 1:48.190 10:56:34.899 ! 1:53.755 10:51:56.466
. 152918 L0:5827 817 2 1:52.434 10:53:48.900
. 521,299 110349 116 3 1:57.713 10:55:46.613
7 1:54.587 11:05:43.703 4 4:21.263 11:00:07.876
. 149338 11:07:33.041 5 1:49.580 11:01:57.456
9 1:47.442 11:09:20.483 6 1:51.241 11:03:48.697
10 147,287 111107770 7 2:05.688 11:05:54.385

Fastest lap: 1:37.151
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